Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-590 SCHL ACAD @PANOLA WAY (6/4-6/18) M-F 710A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:10 AM PARKWAY COVE ,30058 PARKWAY CLS STONECREST COV/HEIG 3 3
06:17 AM 6544 WELLINGTON CHASE CT, 30058(AT MAILBOXES ONLY) 1 4
06:20 AM COVE RD ,30058 & WELLINGTON CIR ,30058 2 6
06:27 AM 2122 TIFFANY TRL, 30058 AND MARBUT RD 1 7
06:28 AM CHEROKEE VALLEY CIR ,30058 & CHEROKEE VALLEY CT ,30058 1 8
06:38 AM COUNCIL ST ,30058 & JOHNSON ST ,30058 1 9
06:41 AM 3012 STONE MOUNTAIN ST, 30058 1 10
06:43 AM  TRIBBLE ST ,30058 & RUE DE BELLE VUE ,30058 1 11
06:44 AM 2325 PARC CHATEAU DR, 30058 2 13
06:51 AM 7214 CENTER ST, 30058 1 14
06:53 AM BRUCE CIR ,30058 & BRUCE ST ,30058 2 16
06:57 AM  LAYTON DR, 30058 & OLD COVINGTON HWY, 30058 1 17
07:04 AM STRATHMOOR MANOR CIR ,30058 & STRATHMOOR MANOR CIR (WEST) 1 18
07:10 AM  SCHOOL: PANOLA WAY ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kx*x*x

End of Run: 309.812

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

06/02/2025 Page 1



